Selective Experience

Includes assignments undertaken by pscm360

Dew Resources
Pty Ltd

Hycarbex Inc
PGNiG

SCOMI Qiltools
CPECC

Alton Aviation
Cleantech

Undisclosed
Energy Co.

NUST PDC
Undisclosed

Undisclosed

Complete project management of a cross
country pipeline

Dispute resolution

Complete procurement transformation
Procurement process development
Dispute resolution

Restructuring of a national airline
Procurement function setup

Comprehensive advisory of new business
development

PSCM Diploma Management
Development of model contracts

Development of procurement process

o
w
2R

2013-15

2014
2015-18
2019
2019
2019
2019

2020

2020
2021
2021

e © 2021 Costmap Advisory. All Rights Reserved



