





Includes assignments undertaken by pscm360

Client	Assignment	Period
Dew Resources Pty Ltd	Complete project management of a cross country pipeline	2013-15
Hycarbex Inc	Dispute resolution	2014
PGNiG	Complete procurement transformation	2015-18
SCOMI Oiltools	Procurement process development	2019
CPECC	Dispute resolution	2019
Alton Aviation	Restructuring of a national airline	2019
Cleantech	Procurement function setup	2019
Undisclosed Energy Co.	Comprehensive advisory of new business development	2020
NUST PDC	PSCM Diploma Management	2020
Undisclosed	Development of model contracts	2021
Undisclosed	Development of procurement process	2021